BERKSHIRE AA CHAMPIONSHIPS, TVAC, ETON, 13 MAY 2012

UNDER 15 GIRLS
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1 Jessica Gilkes
2 Amber McDonnell
3 Eilisha Phelan
4 Madeline Ham
5 Caterina Vidale
6 Natasha Roue

7 Chloe Roberts

I

1 Jessica Gilkes

2 Sarah Saunders

3 Amber McDonnell
4 Rebecca Laing

5 Eilisha Phelan

6 Annabel Chaffey

1 Millie Calkin

2 Amber-Leigh Hall

3 Rebecca Laing

4 Catherine Fairhurst
5 Alexandra Barbour
6 Jordan Donovan

7 Carys Cox

8 Natacha Parker

Reading AC
Waingels College
Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC

Reading AC
Team Kennet
Waingels College
Reading AC
Reading AC
Team Kennet

Team Kennet
Reading AC
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet
Team Kennet
Bracknell AC

NO w/s
13.0
13.4
135
14.1
14.1
14.3
15.0

w/s +1.8
12.9
13.1
13.1
135
135
13.8

w/s +1.4
26.5
27.3
27.9
28.8
28.9
29.8
30.7
31.6
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1 Sarah Saunders
2 Annabel Chaffey
3 Rebecca Laing

4 Jordan Donovan
5 Grace Slade

Team Kennet
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC

NO w/s
13.3
13.6
13.7
14.1
14.6
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1 Hannah McClay
2 Georgia Walton
3 Chloe Hayes

4 Charlie Richards
5 Lily West

6 Moon Aleston

1 Georgina Bradford
2 Amy Bowers

3 Gemma Burgin

4 Beth Daines

5 Alice Edwards

1 Hope Goddard

2 Grace Goddard

3 Siannah Rayment
4 Yasmin Ryder

5 Hannah Willis

6 Kate McKin

Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Claire Court
Windsor SE & H

Team Kennet
Bracknell AC
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H

Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Team Kennet
Bracknell AC
Reading AC

2.26.8
2.34.0
2.39.0
2.51.4
2.52.0
3.02.5

2.29.1
2.29.7
2.45.0
2.49.0
3.03.6

4.44.8 CBP
4.45.9
4.48.7
4.49.8
4.58.4
5.46.7
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1 Sophie Davies

2 Alexandra Barbour
3 Carys Cox

4 Eleanor Pooley

5 Chloe Scaplehorn
6 Isabella Hunter

1 Hannah McClay

2 Sophie Davies

3 Alexandra Barbour
4 Georgina Bradford
5 Georgia Walton

6 Amy Bowers

7 Carys Cox
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1 Melissa Lowe

2 Leela Richardson
3 Nadya Wisham
4 Natasha Roue

Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H

Bracknell AC
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Team Kennet

Reading AC
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet

2.31.0
2.31.0
2.31.2
2.32.6
2.36.0
3.14.6

2.21.9
2.24.2
2.24.8
2.26.9
2.27.0
2.27.8
2.28.9

13.1
13.2
13.5
15.1



1 Amy Herrington
2 Georgia Hulbert

1 Sara Saunders
2 Rosanna Stanton
3 Lauren Church

1 Amy Herrington

2 Michaela Whitton
3 Natacha Parker

4 Nadya Wisham

5 Georgia Hulbert
6 Grace Slade

1 Imogen Bright

Reading AC
Bracknell AC

Team Kennet
St Barts School
Highdown School

Reading AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Windsor SE & H
Bracknell AC
Reading AC

Windsor SE & H

37.15 CBP
19.65

25.74
22.11
18.58

9.67
9.36
8.02
7.53
6.71
6.63

1.35
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1 Amy Herrington

2 Michaela Whitton

3 Sarah Saunders
4 Ebony Odaranile

5 Georgina Bradford

6 Madeleine Ham
7 Carys Cox

1 Isabelle Charters

2 Millie Calkin

3 Nadya Wisham

4 Annabel Chaffey

5 Grace Slade

6 Jordon Donovan

7 Natacha Parker

8 Rosanna Stanton

9 Rebecca Laing
10 Chloe Roberts

1 Melissa Lowe
2 Leela Richardson
3 Phoebe Thomas

Reading AC

Newbury AC
Team Kennet
Bracknell AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC

Team Kennet

Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Bracknell AC

St Barts School
Reading AC
Reading AC

Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC

26.90
22.96
22.23
21.54
18.08
16.07
14.32

5.12
4.74
4.59
4.25
4.22
4.15
3.90
3.79
3.79
3.56

2.70 CBP
2.40
2.40



BERKSHIRE AA CHAMPIONSHIPS, TVAC, ETON, 13 MAY 2012

UNDER 15 BOYS
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1 Jack Knight
2 Jonathan Gaze
3 Ryan Savery
4 Kene Obienu

5 James Costin-Pratt
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1 Connor Green
2 Jonathan Gaze
3 Jack Knight

4 Harry Collin

5 Kene Obienu
6 Ryan Savery

7 Nicholas Park

1 Connor Green
2 Jonathan Gaze
3 Kene Obienu
4 George Biggs
5 Jack Davies

Reading AC

Team Kennet
Little Heath School
Reading AC
Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC

Little Heath School
Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H

NO w/s
12.2
12.2
12.5
14.0
17.6

w/s +0.8
12.0
12.1
12.2
12.6
12.7
12.7
14.3

w/s +1.1
24.4
25.0
25.5
26.1
28.7
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1 Connor Green
2 Harry Collin
3 Robson Wilde
4 Nicholas Park
5 Pele Hagger

1 George Biggs
2 George Milne

Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Reading AC

Team Kennet
Reading AC

NO w/s
12.0
12.5
14.0
14.3
14.4

41.1 CBP
47.7
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1 Adam Robinson
2 Ben Corless
3 Jack Davies
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1 Luke Batup
2 Matthew Treston

1 Jamie Kuehnel

2 Jake Norris

3 Daniel Webb

4 Matteo Matricardi

1 Christian Randall
2 Jake Norris

3 Anton Burnst

4 Adam Conway

1 Jonathan Gaze
2 Nicholas Park

1 Patrick Hannawin

Bracknell AC
Piggott School
Windsor SE & H

Bracknell AC
Reading AC

Newbury AC
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Reading AC

Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Team Kennet

Team Kennet
Reading AC

Reading AC

2.16.1
2.18.9
2.33.7

w/s +1.1
11.8 CBP=
11.9

53.40 CBP
40.01
36.34
28.38

31.61
30.59
29.10
28.14

1.50
1.35

3.00 CBP

1 Peter Cook
2 Alex Clayton
3 Isaac Farnworth

4 Matthew Litchfield-Williams

5 Joseph Moszkal

1 Jamie Kuehnel

2 Matteo Matricardi
3 Jamie Barnett

4 Jake Norris

1 Jamie Barnett

2 Jamie Kuehnel

3 Matteo Matricardi
4 Adam Conway

5 Daniel Webb

1 Jack Knight
2 Nicholas Park
3 Robson Wilde

4 Alexander McCallum

5 James Costin-Pratt

Reading AC
Edgbarrow Sch
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Windsor SE & H

Newbury AC
Reading AC
Slough Juniors
Windsor SE & H

Slough Juniors
Newbury AC
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC

Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Reading AC

4.46.3
4.46.8
4.47.4
4.50.7
5.07.0

32.85
29.44
27.19
22.46

10.33
10.32
8.51
8.01
7.35

5.06
4.53
4.48
4.42
4.07



BERKSHIRE AA CHAMPIONSHIPS, TVAC, ETON, 13 MAY 2012

UNDER 17 WOMEN

1 Lukesha Morris

2 Katie Hannawin

3 Emma Osborn

4 Yolanda Nicholson
5 Faith Adikpe

6 Sophie Barton

1 Ellie Rayer

2 Samantha van Huyssteen
3 Lauren Shaw

4 Nicole Harkness

1 Tayla Benson

2 Lauren Herrington
3 Nicole Harkness

4 Tessa Pritchard

Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC
Team Kennet

Windsor SE & H
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC

Windsor SE & H

Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC

w/s -0.5
12.4
12.7
13.2
13.2
13.8
14.3

42.0
43.1
43.3
49.5

5.23.2

47.4
49.6
51.9
52.0

1 Lukesha Morris
2 Lauren Shaw

3 Faith Adikpe

4 Tessa Pritchard
5 Sophie Barton

1 Lauren Herrington
2 Rhea Walter

1 Emma Osborn

Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Team Kennet

Reading AC
Team Kennet

Bracknell AC

w/s +3.4
25.8
27.3
27.9
28.6
29.1

2.29.4
2.39.3

12.5
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Rebecca Keating

2 Laura Knowles

1 Yolanda Nicholson
2 Faith Adikpe

Ellie Rayer

2 Nicola Harkness

Ellie Cooper

2 Isobel McHattie

Katherine West

Emma Osborn
Mollie Pritchard

Reading AC
Windsor SE & H

Team Kennet
Reading AC

Windsor SE & H
Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Reading AC

36.72 CBP
15.58

5.28
441

10.40
8.68

39.01
35.72
33.28

1.50
1.45

1 Amy Holder

2 Chelsea Pritchard
3 Ellie Cooper

4 Jessica Turner

1 Isobel McHattie

2 Amy Holder

3 Laura King

4 Chelsea Pritchard

5 Francesca Miccoli

6 Samantha van Huyssteen
7 Jessica Turner

1 Amy Holder
2 Laura Knowles

Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Windsor SE & H

Team Kennet
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Windsor SE & H

Reading AC
Windsor SE & H

33.74
28.78
28.53
25.21

10.22
9.92
9.18
8.87
8.24
7.47
6.56

3.10 CBP
2.20



BERKSHIRE AA CHAMPIONSHIPS, TVAC, ETON, 13 MAY 2012

UNDER 17 MEN

1 Jack Hatton

2 Charles Grint

3 Joshua Willock
4 Jake Hatfield

5 Joseph Watson
6 Harvey Jensen

1 Sam Randall
2 Harry Russell

1 Scott Halstead

2 Jack Chapman

3 Ben Priddle

4 Mathew Rainbow

1 Ben Crook

Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Team Kennet
Bracknell AC
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC

Team Kennet
Newbury AC

Bracknell AC
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Reading AC

Newbury AC

w/s +1.2
11.5
11.7
11.8
12.3
12.4
12.6

50.3
56.0

3.57.7
4.13.3
4.19.1
4.36.0

w/s +1.8
16.3

CBP

1 Joshua Willock

2 Jack Hatton

3 Harvey Chrystal-Ryan
4 Charles Grint

5 Harvey Jensen

6 Alec Gehlot

7 Harry Russell

1 James Brannan

2 Daniel Riddington
3 Thomas Ryan

4 William Brennan
5 William Tyson

6 Calum Edwards

7 Alex Hanson

8 Daniel Collis

9 Peter Marlow

1 Matthew Davies

Team Kennet
Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC

Unattached
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Newbury AC
Windsor SE & H
Team Kennet
Team Kennet
Bracknell AC

Kennet School

w/s +1.5
22.8
22.9
23.3
23.5
24.4
24.8
25.2

2.04.3
2.04.6
2.09.8
2.14.9
2.16.7
2.20.0
2.20.2
2.21.4
2.21.9

63.1



1 Taylor Campbell

1 Luke Angell
2 Max Samuels

1 Luke Quinn
2 Ben Russell

1 Oliver Cooper
2 James Dash
3 Adam Tull

Windsor SE & H

Team Kennet
Reading AC

Windsor SE & H
Bracknell AC

Team Kennet
Maidenhead AC
Reading AC

61.64

49.24
42.31

1.85
1.75

11.89
10.97
10.59

=

1 Taylor Campbell
2 Joseph Watson
3 Keenan Morris

1 Joseph Watson
2 Taylor Campbell
3 Keenan Morris

1 Harvey Chrystal-Ryan

2 Joshua Willock
3 James Dash
4 Adam Tull

Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC

Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Reading AC

Reading AC
Reading AC
Maidenhead AC
Reading AC

42.56
36.33
30.41

14.32 CBP
12.00
9.49

5.59
5.42
5.30
4.96



BERKSHIRE AA CHAMPIONSHIPS, TVAC, ETON, 13 MAY 2012

JUNIOR WOMEN

1 Georgia Lamothe

1 Rebecca Turton
2 Sophie Fowler

3 Charlotte Fowler
4 Bethan Taylor

DT

1 Charlotte Webb

2 Danielle Opara

3 Alisha Bradford

4 Kayleigh Partleton
sp

1 Danielle Opara

2 Charlotte Webb

3 Kayleigh Partleton
4 Alisha Bradford

w/s +1.4

Windsor SE & H

Bracknell AC 2.18.8
Newbury AC 2.22.8
Newbury AC 2.32.9
Reading AC 2.48.2
Reading AC 33.56
Reading AC 28.80
Team Kennet 28.43
Newbury AC 27.98
Reading AC

Reading AC 9.87
Newbury AC 8.17

Team Kennet 7.96

12.2 CBP

13.35 CBP

1 Fern Bereton
2 Rebecca Berger-North

1 Hannah Johnson

1 Philippa Rogan
2 April Taylor

Windsor SE & H

Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC

Windsor SE & H

Reading AC
Reading AC

w/s +3.0
25.3

4.58.9
5.03.4

41.80

1.65
1.60



BERKSHIRE AA CHAMPIONSHIPS, TVAC, ETON, 13 MAY 2012

JUNIOR MEN

1 Adam Thomas
2 Samuel Plumb
3 William Lamptey

1 Mitch White
2 Oliver Tresise

1 Zac Seddon

2 Jonathan Davies
3 Shaun Wyllie

4 Andrew Provost
5 Michael Randall
6 Jems Mitchell

Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC

Bracknell AC
Basingstoke & MH

Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Aldershot F & D
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC

w/s +1.4
10.9
11.5
11.9

50.2
53.4

3.52.8 CBP
3.58.1
4.03.4
4.08.4
4.13.9
4.35.8

1 Adam Thomas
2 Alex Roue
3 William Lamptey

1 Andrew Provost
2 Mitch White

3 Luke Conway

4 Daniel Tuttle

5 Dereece Green
6 Chris Larsen

1 Oliver Tresise

400MH

1 Matthew Lavoipierre

2 Daniel Brock

Bracknell AC
Team Kennet
Reading AC

Aldershot F & D
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
Windsor SE & H
Bracknell AC

Basingstoke & MH

Basingstoke & MH
Reading AC

w/s +2.0
22.0
23.5
24.1

1.53.9
1.54.2
2.01.1
2.01.7
2.04.4
2.07.3

w/s +0.9
18.4

52.5 CBP
59.1



Ic

1 Lee Doran
2 Ricky Doran

1 Aaron James
2 Ryan Boniface

1 Ryan Boniface
2 David Walker

1 Ben Pearson
2 Peter Saunders
3 Oliver Carroli

Newbury AC
Newbury AC

Easthampstead School
Reading AC

Reading AC
Windsor SE & H

Reading AC
Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H

47.22
44.55

45.98
41.50

1.90
1.80

6.20
6.11
5.24

1 Ricky Doran
2 Lee Doran

3 Miles King

4 Derek Philbey

1 Derek Philbey
2 Miles King

3 Ricky Doran
4 Aaron James
5 Lee Doran

6 Oliver Tresise

1 Peter Saunders

2 Oliver Carroli

Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC

Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC

Easthampstead School

Newbury AC

Basingstoke & MH

Team Kennet
Windsor SE & H

40.85
38.90
37.67
34.57

13.22
13.07
11.93
11.91
11.17
10.11

12.42
11.01



BERKSHIRE AA CHAMPIONSHIPS, TVAC, ETON, 13 MAY 2012

SENIOR WOMEN

1 Shelley Bowen
2 Lesley Owusu
3 Emma Papps

1 Rachel McClay

1 Rachel Phillips

2 Hayley Pearce

3 Susan Francis

4 Chloe Coxhead

5 Debbie Taylor

6 Anna Boniface

7 Charlotte Phillips

1 Rachel McClay

1 Lesley Owusu
2 Harriet Shurley
3 Emma Papps

w/s +1.4
Reading AC 12.2
Windsor SE & H 12.6
Windsor SE & H 13.2
Bracknell AC 58.6
Reading AC 4.53.1
Reading AC 5.03.8
Reading AC 5.10.0
Newbury AC 5.15.6
Reading AC 5.26.6
Reading AC 5.32.9
Reading AC 5.47.7
Bracknell AC 64.4

4 Samantha Dredge

1 Katja Eravisto
2 Hayley Pearce
3 Anna Boniface
4 Samantha Dredge

1 Harriet Shurley

2 Jennifer Heckford
3 Rosie Semenytsh
4 Sarah Henderson

Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Newbury AC

Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC

Windsor SE & H
Windsor SE & H
Sale Harriers
Newbury AC

w/s +3.0
25.3
25.7
26.7
30.2

2.15.7
2.26.5
2.38.9
2.42.6

14.6
15.1
16.8
17.7



1 Janet Smith
2 Julie Wilson

T
1 Rosie Semenytsh
2 Laura Pearce
3 Julie Wilson
H)
1 Samantha Dredge
n

1 Emma Dowling
2 Meryl Austin

Windsor SE & H
Reading AC

Sale Harriers
Reading AC
Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading AC
Reading AC

39.05
30.78

48.33 CPB
32.45
22.80

1.40

10.08
9.92

=

1 Laura James
2 Julie Wilson
3 Janet Smith

1 Rosie Semenytsh
2 Julie Wilson
3 Janet Smith
4 Sarah Henderson

1 Sarah Henderson
2 Rosie Semenytsh

Windsor SE & H
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H

Sale Harriers
Reading AC
Windsor SE & H
Newbury AC

Newbury AC
Sale Harriers

35.29
33.16
26.75

9.36
9.08
7.94
7.10

4.55
4.17



BERKSHIRE AA CHAMPIONSHIPS, TVAC, ETON, 13 MAY 2012

SENIOR MEN

1o00M 200M

FINAL w/s +3.5 FINAL w/s +0.1
1 Gareth Cunningham  Windsor SE & H 10.8 1 Gareth Cunningham  Windsor SE & H 21.7
2 Ainsley Campbell Enfield & Haringay 10.9 2 Rian Corbin Reading AC 22.4
3 Rian Corbin Reading AC 11.0 3 Ainsley Campbell Enfield & Haringay 22.7
4 Dwayne Stoddart Reading AC 11.4 4 David Sadkin Unattached 22.8
5 David Sadkin Unattached 11.4 5 Andrew Weekes Windsor SE & H 23.3
6 Adrian Weeks Windsor SE & H 11.5 6 Douglas Gray Met Police 24.5
7 Adrian Gumbs Unattached 12.0

400M 800M

FINAL FINAL
1 Mark Robinson Reading AC 51.7 1 Michael Robbins Newbury AC 2.23.4
2 Philip Wren Reading AC 51.8
3 Rhys Thomas Unattached 54.4
4 Peter Crisp Newbury AC 55.5

1500M 5000M

FINAL FINAL
1 Daniel Thorne Reading AC 4.06.2 1 Ryan Brookling Unattached 16.44.4
2 Henry Mitchell Bracknell AC 4.20.3 2 Adrian Sell Datchet Dashers 19.10.0
3 Peter Crisp Newbury AC 4.24.2
4 Michael Robbins Newbury AC 4.42.5

110MH 400MH

FINAL w/s +0.9 FINAL
1 Michael Dyer Reading AC 14.9 1 Ashley Fry Windsor SE & H 53.2 CBP

2 Dwayne Stoddart Reading AC 15.3



Ic

1 Micki Finn
2 Bob Broadbridge
3 Jacek Drzewiecki

1 Grant Fuller
2 Michael Dyer

1 Matthew Plumb
2 Rhys Thomas

1 Simon Scholes

Windsor SE & H
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC

Windsor SE & H
Reading AC

Newbury AC
Unattached

Team Kennet

55.33
41.11
28.96

53.82
47.10

6.52
5.70

3.80

1 Bob Broadbridge
2 Jacek Drzewiecki
3 David Shiel

4 Rhys Thomas

1 Bob Broadbridge
2 David Shiel

3 Rhys Thomas

4 Jacek Drzewiecki

1 David Shields

Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Windsor SE & H
Unattached

Newbury AC
Windsor SE & H
Unattached
Bracknell AC

Reading AC

37.49
34.57
32.53
30.75

11.60
11.32
10.36

8.68

9.64



BERKSHIRE AA CHAMPIONSHIPS, TVAC, ETON, 13 MAY 2012

UNDER 13 GIRLS QUADRATHLON

U PIS SP PIS 75M PTS 600M  PTS TOTALPTS
1 Esther Adikpe Reading AC 4.15 21 6.8 20 105 33 1.46.9 34 108
2 Ellysha Franklin Slough Juniors AC 4.20 21 753 24 10.8 30 1.50.0 32 107
3 Megan Shaw Reading AC 3.83 17 695 21 106 32 1.47.3 33 103
4 Louisa Snape Slough Juniors AC 3.93 18 6.47 17 105 33 1.52.4 31 99
5 Millie Williams Reading AC 4.05 19 5.08 8 106 32 1.48.9 33 92
6 Chloe Spencer-Ade  Team Kennet 3.66 15 691 20 111 27 1.57.5 28 90
7 Caitlin Stacey Reading AC 3.58 14 753 24 118 20 1.58.1 28 86
8 Isobel Legg Windsor SE & H 3.79 16 6.03 14 11.8 20 1.53.0 30 80
8 Issey Gilkes Reading AC 3.98 19 4.67 6 10.5 33 2.09.0 22 80
10 Ella Saunders Reading AC 3.31 10 4.89 7 115 23 1.48.6 33 73
11 Connie McCafferty Bracknell AC 3.46 12 5.06 8 114 24 2.00.6 27 71
12 Kirsty Walker Reading AC 3.09 8 4.29 4 116 22 1.47.4 33 67
12 Jasmine McCallum  Reading AC 3.52 13 482 6 115 23 2.03.6 25 67
14 Chloe Zmuda Reading AC 3.24 9 5.12 8 115 23 2.01.0 26 66
15 Nancie Bowley Reading AC 3.37 11 384 3 121 17 1.48.8 33 64
16 Eleanor Hoyle Reading AC 3.07 8 5.84 13 11.7 21 2.24.9 15 57
17 Olivia Lampkin Reading AC 3.12 8 3.54 3 115 23 2.11.3 21 55
17 Emily Glanville Reading AC 3.29 10 4.07 4 121 17 2.06.1 24 55
19 Makeda Wynter Reading AC 2.50 4 547 11 114 24 2.32.0 12 51
19 Sophie Rainbow Reading AC 3.06 8 5.23 9 124 14 2.13.0 20 51
21 Kia Slade Reading AC 3.31 10 5.13 8 119 19 2314 12 49
22 Emily Gould Team Kennet 2.27 2 2.99 1 111 27 2.18.0 18 48
23 Rebecca Richardson Reading AC 3.14 8 3.89 3 11.6 22 2.28.9 13 46
24 Katie Holder Reading AC 2.93 7 4.62 5 125 13 2.21.4 16 41
25 Sophia Lunn Reading AC 2.98 7 3.42 2 125 13 2.21.8 16 38
26 Ellen Atkin Reading AC 2.80 6 3.34 2 12.8 11 2.34.1 11 30



BERKSHIRE AA CHAMPIONSHIPS, TVAC, ETON, 13 MAY 2012

UNDER 13 BOYS QUADRATHLON

U PIS 'SP PIS 75M PTS 600M PTS TOTALPTS
1 Elliott Thorne Slough Juniors AC 5.11 30 8.30 27 10.3 30 1.51.1 25 112
2 Richard King Reading AC 4.43 21 6.45 15 10.2 31 1.39.4 37 104
3 Jude Compton-Stewart Windsor S E & H 3.96 15 8.72 30 10.7 26 1.56.8 23 94
4 Matthew Rawlings Reading AC 4,18 18 5.66 9 10.7 26 1.40.7 36 89
5 Kyle Milton Bracknell AC 3.84 14 5.01 5 10.7 26 1515 25 70
6 James Williams Bracknell AC 4.25 19 3.32 2 10.5 28 2.014 20 69
7 Rahim Benson Reading AC 4.08 17 6.01 12 11.5 18  2.02.8 20 67
8 Evan Hartley Team Kennet 3.86 14 5.30 7 11.4 19 1.52.8 25 65
9 Nathaniel Wynter Reading AC 3.64 11 5.33 7 10.9 24 1.58.0 22 64
10 Sam Russell Bracknell AC 3.70 12 6.04 12 11.3 20 2.04.0 19 63
11 Benjamin Hughes Reading AC 4.00 16 4.81 4 11.4 19 1.56.2 23 62
12 Sam Rodda Reading AC 3.56 10 5.43 8 114 19 1.53.1 24 61
13 Matthew Bowers Bracknell AC 3.94 15 4.71 4 11.8 15 1.55.0 23 57
14 Simeon Farnworth Reading AC 3.67 12 5.07 5 11.8 15 1.58.2 22 54
15 Emil Rayfield Reading AC 3.69 12 4.39 3 12.0 13 1.54.0 24 52
16 George Mbofana Slough Juniors AC 3.64 11 4.80 4 11.4 19 2.07.7 17 51
17 Daniel Brookling Windsor SE & H 3.27 7 4.29 2 11.9 14 1.47.9 27 50
18 Matthew Daines Windsor SE & H 3.39 8 4.85 4 12.2 11 1.51.6 25 48
19 William Lee Reading AC 3.53 10 4.29 2 11.3 20 2.11.0 15 47
19 Joseph Mason Reading AC 3.24 7 3.94 1 11.3 20 2.04.8 19 a7
21 Ewan Walker Reading AC 3.34 8 4.50 3 12.1 12 1.58.6 22 45
21 Jack Goddard Windsor SE & H 3.34 8 5.22 6 12.3 10 1.59.8 21 45
23 Nathan Harrison Slough Juniors AC 3.53 10 5.20 6 11.9 14 2.145 14 44
24 Lewis Walsh-Larby Reading AC 3.36 8 3.90 1 11.4 19 2.13.0 14 42
25 Aaron Enser Bracknell AC 3.25 7 3.75 1 12.3 10 2.00.6 21 39
26 Peter Holt Reading AC 3.14 6 4.83 4 12.2 11 2.12.6 15 36



